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Delight Through Connections
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PCB Terminal Blocks, Screw Connection
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EEmiRE PCB Terminal Blocks
EmBEE (mm) 9.52
EmERe Green (default)
E3 Yala Screw Connection
EESH Without
EmiE (mm) 9.52*(P-1)+9.52
EmEE (mm) 15.5
EmsE (mm) 215
HHR~ (EE_ xZEE_ _mm) 0.9x1.2
IRAER (mm) 19
EmERME 02P~25P
EmE Single level
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B (1I/2)(V)
&8 (11/2)(V)
& (I1/3)(V)
TPEEE R (11/2)(KV)
TPEER (II/2)(KV)
YPEEE R (I1/3)(KV)
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FMBFIEEEE - RAEREEZIKF (Mm?)
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BEEHR#EEN _RE&/\FHEREEETRE (mm?)
BEAHR#EEN _REAFZMERERERE (mm?)
EAHR#HEEN _RELER  &/NERRE T (Mm?)
BEAMHEEamEN _RELEER  FRERRE S (Mm?)
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Delight Through Connections
I
VO
0500MQ at DC 500V
COPPER ALLOY
Tin PLATED
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0.2
0.2
0.25
0.25

0.2
25
0.25
2.5
0.5
2.5
0.5

M3
0.8x4.0
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Delight Ihruugh Connections

0.6
7~8

600
30
600
30
600

26
10
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YES
120

26~10
300
30
26~10
600

26~10
300
30
26~10
600
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Delight Through Connections
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